
10 mm 10 mm

105 mm 105 mm

10 mm
10 mm

10 mm
10 mm

10 mm 10 mm

105 mm 105 mm

37 mm 37 mm

105 mm 105 mm

97 mm 82 mm
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CODE DESCRIPTION

JIGALUMEGA10
Template for

ALUMEGA 
connectors

6 + 6

JIGALUMEGA10 | INSTALLATION MANUAL

ALUMEGA HV (1H)

JIGALUMEGA10 - 1H
ALUMEGA HV

ALUMEGA JV
JIGALUMEGA10 - 1J

ALUMEGA JV (1J) ALUMEGA JS (1J)

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.



22 mm

117 mm 117 mm

22 mm 22 mm 22 mm

117 mm 117 mm

49 mm 49 mm

117 mm 117 mm

109 mm 94 mm

22 mm
22 mm

22 mm
22 mm

x6 x6
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M12

MEGABOLT

MEGABOLT

CODE DESCRIPTION

JIGALUMEGA22
Template for

ALUMEGA 
connectors

6 + 6

JIGALUMEGA22 | INSTALLATION MANUAL

ALUMEGA HP (2H)

JIGALUMEGA22 - 2H

JIGALUMEGA22 - 2J

ALUMEGA JV (2J) ALUMEGA JS (2J)

ALUMEGA HP

ALUMEGA JV

1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

4.

4.


